
Standard Results
7/11/2021

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds 82 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8015 Banner / Dillingham 62.64 1951 0 0002.267

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12033 Raven / Haldane 91.03 NQ2 0 0011.560

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20064 Bonnie / Senska 59.66 1951 0 0002.447



Standard Results
7/11/2021

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds 82 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8009 Wonder / Grimm -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12017 Nikki / Bayonet -- NQ1 0 110

12035 Spy / Kronstadt -- NQ2 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20019 Deeks / Smith 70.96 1902 0 0002.057

20027 Drift / Churchill 35.74 NQ0 0 0204.085

20054 Skye / Strawsnyder -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 146 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24003 Ghillie / Maher -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
7/11/2021

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8022 Skye / Frye 78.75 1951 0 0002.171

8028 Jacks / Whitfield 63.27 NQ3 0 0112.703

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds 78 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12003 Tor E / Manchey 67.07 1950 1 0002.550

12040 Jamie / Nelson -- NQ1 0 100

12022 Levi / Kesselring -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

16021 Buster / Martin 59.87 1951 0 0002.873

16015 Star / Root 70.51 2901 1 0002.439

16035 Teak / Vance -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

20008 Cammy / Rich 48.61 1951 0 0003.580

20023 Booker / Esposito 53.32 2951 0 0003.263

20055 Rebel / Pendleton 58.62 NQ3 1 0202.968



Standard Results
7/11/2021

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 174 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

24013 Caliente / Silver 49.53 1901 1 0003.513

24009 Cabbie / Buttion 58.45 NQ1 0 0102.977



Standard Results
7/11/2021

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8021 Gem / Berman -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

12019 Meg / Light -- NQ0 0 100

12020 BB / Visco 43.35 NQ1 1 0104.083

12027 Sonar / Kraitchman 46.99 NQ1 0 0003.767

12045 Hoola / Weiher 82.33 NQ1 0 0002.150

12004 Karma / Weiher -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16019 Phoebe / Pitcher 60.17 NQ0 1 0003.025

16036 Marvel / Berman -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

20011 Jake / Ballou 43.27 11000 0 0004.299

20002 Jury / Hall -- NQ0 1 100

20033 Zinnia / Shaw 56.39 NQ0 1 0103.298

20040 Edge / Dunseith -- NQ0 0 100



Standard Results
7/11/2021

Excellent - Regular

20073 Cherry / Moss 46.03 NQ1 2 0304.041

20026 Chase / Steele -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
7/11/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:3 5

yps Pts

8025 Fleury / McLellan 49.74 11000 0 0003.559 26

8002 Ciaran / Whitfield 57.97 21000 0 0003.053 18

8001 Cocoa / Pickerill 64.89 31000 0 0002.728 11

8006 Desi / Nicholson 73.13 NQ1 0 0002.420

8012 Birdie / Albrecht 66.13 NQ0 0 0102.677

8016 Gambit / Murphy -- NQ1 0 100

8018 Chip / Smith 89.01 NQ6 2 0001.989

8027 Java / Pickerill 59.40 NQ0 0 0102.980

8004 Jules / Burdick -- ABS-- -- ------

8024 Helix / Zink -- ABS-- -- ------

8030 Beau / Burdick -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

12001 Prix / Mathews-Brads 41.94 11000 0 0004.220 29

12002 Bing / Baker 52.40 21000 0 0003.378 18

12043 Fred / Baker 58.79 31000 0 0003.011 12

12007 Chili / Shaw -- NQ0 0 100

12013 Elton / Culhane 74.19 NQ1 1 0202.386

12039 Deva / Bissell 73.50 NQ0 0 0002.408

12041 Ragnar / Tickle 45.96 NQ0 0 0103.851

12023 Shadow / Vance -- ABS-- -- ------

12028 Jo Z / Dzenkowski -- ABS-- -- ------

12032 Libby / Nicholson -- ABS-- -- ------

12038 Asti / Black -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
7/11/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 55%Q:6 5

yps Pts

16028 Scrat / Vance 40.57 11000 0 0004.486 28

16042 Sparkle / Moss 40.95 21000 0 0004.444 28

16011 Beanie / Shaw 48.07 31000 0 0003.786 20

16007 Taylor / McNeal 51.71 41000 0 0003.520 17

16003 Russell / Bissell 58.20 1000 0 0003.127 10

16040 Pi / Bissell 65.66 1000 0 0002.772 3

16005 Lola / Moss -- NQ0 0 100

16009 Bo D / Dzenkowski 61.28 NQ2 2 0202.970

16029 Wabi Sabi / Stolba 44.82 NQ0 1 0004.061

16030 Petey / Krumme -- NQ2 0 100

16031 Vixen / Pendleton -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 52%Q:11 10

yps Pts

20078 Shiver / Hall 37.58 11000 0 0004.949 27

20049 Peebles / Gilchrist 39.01 21000 0 0004.768 25

20017 Tartan / Burgan 39.18 31000 0 0004.747 25

20050 Ruffin / Harris 40.27 41000 0 0004.619 24

20013 Four Loko / Wieland 46.55 1000 0 0003.996 18

20044 Talvi / Loach 50.15 1000 0 0003.709 14

20056 Sadie / Joyce 51.30 1000 0 0003.626 13

20048 Kaiya / Larsen 51.72 1000 0 0003.596 13

20059 Boh / Stolba 59.78 1000 0 0003.111 5



Standard Results
7/11/2021

Master - Regular

20009 Chase / Runion 60.43 1000 0 0003.078 4

20052 Mace / Dodson 62.99 1000 0 0002.953 2

20001 Lina / Trusner -- NQ1 1 100

20006 Dazzle / Moss 41.84 NQ0 1 0104.446

20010 Fib / Horn 40.65 NQ0 1 0204.576

20020 Eva / Stowell 52.20 NQ1 1 0103.563

20037 Kir / Drazek -- NQ0 1 100

20038 Fahren / Black -- NQ1 0 100

20041 Frankie / Wooldridge 70.81 NQ2 1 0002.627

20047 Hemi / Runion 45.55 NQ0 1 0104.083

20063 Frankie / Dubois 44.01 NQ0 2 0104.226

20067 Rainy / Leary 38.98 NQ0 1 0004.772

20031 Tip / Higgins -- ABS-- -- ------

20075 Cooper / Rich -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 186 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

yps Pts

24010 Aero / Laskey 39.18 11000 0 0004.747 29

24005 Juvi / Buttion 53.90 21000 0 0003.451 15

24001 Swizzle / Buttion 57.12 31000 0 0003.256 11

24002 Benny / Joyce 57.67 41000 0 0003.225 11

24014 Piston / Buttion 62.84 1000 0 0002.960 6

24006 Finn / Nansel 57.93 NQ1 0 0003.211



Standard Results
7/11/2021

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12037 Hammie / Swift 44.96 11000 0 0003.203

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20024 Sorbetto / Marino 47.68 11000 0 0003.062

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20003 Alvi / Knock 78.99 1882 0 0001.848



Standard Results
7/11/2021

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds 83 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8020 Chase / Kesselring -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12005 Sawanna / McKee 75.39 1951 0 0002.281

12046 Tuffy / McKee 78.55 NQ2 1 0012.190

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16002 Daisy / Dodson 63.69 NQ2 0 0102.732

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 78 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20069 Wyeth / Richardson 99.69 NQ3 1 0201.745



Standard Results
7/11/2021

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16010 Conner / Ballou 48.58 11000 0 0003.829



Standard Results
7/11/2021

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 177 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

4002 Hattie / Shaw 55.27 11000 0 0003.202 25

4004 Castle / Smith 73.11 NQ3 1 0102.421

4001 Belle / McDonough -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:5 5

yps Pts

8010 Murphy / Mackert 48.76 11000 0 0003.630 27

8003 Bond, James Bond / 48.78 21000 0 0003.629 27

8029 DJ / Decker 50.60 31000 0 0003.498 25

8017 Choo-Choo / McLean 64.66 41000 0 0002.737 11

8019 Gibbs / Golden 64.98 1000 0 0002.724 11

8007 Kenzie / Nelson -- NQ0 0 100

8008 Rocky / Matheson 56.30 NQ1 0 0103.144

8011 Vinny / Appleby -- NQ0 1 100

8023 Punky / Cox 43.23 NQ0 1 0004.094

8026 Aria / Gooden 55.00 NQ0 1 0003.218

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

12042 Pixel / Mathews-Brad 40.79 11000 0 0004.462 33

12034 Rosie / Osmansky 60.06 21000 0 0003.030 13

12012 Herbie / Klepp 69.88 31000 0 0002.604 4

12006 Chatter / Baer 40.95 NQ1 0 0004.444



Standard Results
7/11/2021

Master - Preferred

12008 Gryphon / Leeper 44.01 NQ1 0 0104.135

12018 Quinn / Longhofer 58.37 NQ0 1 0103.118

12029 Atticus / Vance 53.77 NQ0 0 0103.385

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 86%Q:6 1

yps Pts

16027 Elvis / Horn 41.48 11000 0 0004.484 28

16044 Devine / McNeal 46.56 21000 0 0003.995 23

16038 Raptor / Defilippi 49.51 31000 0 0003.757 20

16013 Wind / Mason 55.17 41000 0 0003.371 14

16039 Magic / Dodson 57.55 1000 0 0003.232 12

16024 Alex / Nelson 66.71 1000 0 0002.788 3

16001 Jet / Defilippi 49.66 NQ0 0 0103.745

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

20043 Lizzie / Smith 60.53 11000 0 0003.073 13

20016 Desi / Culhane 52.18 NQ0 0 0203.565

20032 Peri / Miller 43.97 NQ0 0 0104.230

20070 Harvey / Knock -- NQ2 0 100

20028 Toby / Maher -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
7/11/2021

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds 58 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8015 Banner / Dillingham 52.39 1951 0002.539

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12033 Raven / Haldane -- NQ1 111

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20064 Bonnie / Senska 33.33 1951 0004.140



JWW Results
7/11/2021

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds 58 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8009 Wonder / Grimm -- NQ0 102

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12017 Nikki / Bayonet -- NQ2 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20019 Deeks / Smith 50.49 NQ1 0102.733

20054 Skye / Strawsnyder -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24003 Ghillie / Maher -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
7/11/2021

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8022 Skye / Frye 75.01 NQ4 0001.946

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

12035 Spy / Kronstadt 42.36 11000 0003.447

12003 Tor E / Manchey 55.25 NQ3 0102.643

12019 Meg / Light 57.70 NQ0 0012.530

12040 Jamie / Nelson -- NQ1 010

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16021 Buster / Martin 50.59 1871 0002.925

16019 Phoebe / Pitcher 40.09 NQ1 0103.692

16035 Teak / Vance -- NQ4 010

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

20008 Cammy / Rich 27.67 11000 0005.385

20055 Rebel / Pendleton 34.08 2951 0004.372

20023 Booker / Esposito 38.77 NQ2 0023.843

20027 Drift / Churchill 27.37 NQ2 0005.444



JWW Results
7/11/2021

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 149 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24013 Caliente / Silver 34.78 NQ1 0104.284



JWW Results
7/11/2021

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8021 Gem / Berman -- NQ2 112

8028 Jacks / Whitfield 41.00 NQ3 0124.049

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12027 Sonar / Kraitchman 32.93 11000 0005.041

12045 Hoola / Weiher 69.76 NQ0 0012.380

12004 Karma / Weiher -- ABS-- -- ------

12022 Levi / Kesselring -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16015 Star / Root 52.96 NQ2 0003.172

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:1 5

yps

20073 Cherry / Moss 28.39 11000 0005.988

20011 Jake / Ballou 31.97 NQ1 0105.317

20040 Edge / Dunseith 31.02 NQ0 0115.480

20052 Mace / Dodson 49.97 NQ1 0113.402

20063 Frankie / Dubois 38.42 NQ3 0024.425



JWW Results
7/11/2021

Excellent - Regular

20067 Rainy / Leary 28.58 NQ1 0215.948

20026 Chase / Steele -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24009 Cabbie / Buttion 32.66 11000 0005.205



JWW Results
7/11/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:4 4

yps Pts

8016 Gambit / Murphy 28.80 11000 0005.764 25

8027 Java / Pickerill 40.09 21000 0004.141 13

8006 Desi / Nicholson 44.25 31000 0003.751 9

8001 Cocoa / Pickerill 44.86 41000 0003.700 9

8002 Ciaran / Whitfield 51.76 NQ1 0013.207

8012 Birdie / Albrecht 50.52 NQ0 0303.286

8018 Chip / Smith -- NQ2 101

8025 Fleury / McLellan 38.41 NQ1 0004.322

8004 Jules / Burdick -- ABS-- -- ------

8024 Helix / Zink -- ABS-- -- ------

8030 Beau / Burdick -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

yps Pts

12001 Prix / Mathews-Brads 26.98 11000 0006.153 24

12020 BB / Visco 28.02 21000 0005.924 22

12043 Fred / Baker 41.54 31000 0003.996 9

12007 Chili / Shaw 41.70 41000 0003.981 9

12039 Deva / Bissell 48.32 1000 0003.435 2

12002 Bing / Baker 42.18 NQ1 0003.936

12016 Hasten / Whitfield 40.99 NQ4 0224.050

12041 Ragnar / Tickle 34.74 NQ0 0104.778

12013 Elton / Culhane -- ABS-- -- ------

12023 Shadow / Vance -- ABS-- -- ------

12028 Jo Z / Dzenkowski -- ABS-- -- ------

12032 Libby / Nicholson -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
7/11/2021

Master - Regular

12038 Asti / Black -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:5 7

yps Pts

16028 Scrat / Vance 26.50 11000 0006.340 21

16042 Sparkle / Moss 27.09 21000 0006.202 20

16029 Wabi Sabi / Stolba 32.30 31000 0005.201 15

16031 Vixen / Pendleton 38.53 41000 0004.360 9

16040 Pi / Bissell 43.79 1000 0003.836 4

16003 Russell / Bissell 42.02 NQ2 0223.998

16005 Lola / Moss 35.49 NQ0 0104.734

16007 Taylor / McNeal 33.62 NQ0 0104.997

16009 Bo D / Dzenkowski -- NQ1 100

16011 Beanie / Shaw 36.92 NQ0 0114.550

16030 Petey / Krumme 38.28 NQ1 0004.389

16036 Marvel / Berman 34.09 NQ2 0114.928

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 58%Q:11 8

yps Pts

20049 Peebles / Gilchrist 25.50 11000 0006.667 19

20038 Fahren / Black 26.11 21000 0006.511 18

20006 Dazzle / Moss 26.77 31000 0006.350 18

20050 Ruffin / Harris 28.38 41000 0005.990 16

20020 Eva / Stowell 31.22 1000 0005.445 13

20048 Kaiya / Larsen 33.88 1000 0005.018 11

20013 Four Loko / Wieland 34.25 1000 0004.964 10



JWW Results
7/11/2021

Master - Regular

20056 Sadie / Joyce 35.80 1000 0004.749 9

20041 Frankie / Wooldridge 38.39 1000 0004.428 6

20033 Zinnia / Shaw 40.24 1000 0004.225 4

20059 Boh / Stolba 41.91 1000 0004.056 3

20001 Lina / Trusner -- NQ1 001

20002 Jury / Hall 46.10 NQ1 0013.688

20009 Chase / Runion 41.62 NQ1 0114.085

20010 Fib / Horn 31.60 NQ0 0105.380

20017 Tartan / Burgan 25.23 NQ0 0106.738

20044 Talvi / Loach 44.62 NQ3 0123.810

20047 Hemi / Runion 31.37 NQ2 0225.419

20078 Shiver / Hall -- NQ0 100

20031 Tip / Higgins -- ABS-- -- ------

20037 Kir / Drazek -- ABS-- -- ------

20075 Cooper / Rich -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

24006 Finn / Nansel 31.49 11000 0005.399 16

24001 Swizzle / Buttion 39.07 21000 0004.351 8

24002 Benny / Joyce 40.38 31000 0004.210 7

24014 Piston / Buttion 41.48 41000 0004.098 6

24005 Juvi / Buttion 39.88 NQ0 0104.263

24010 Aero / Laskey 37.80 NQ3 0114.497



JWW Results
7/11/2021

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12037 Hammie / Swift 28.37 11000 0004.794

12005 Sawanna / McKee 57.55 NQ0 0012.363

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20024 Sorbetto / Marino 35.72 11000 0003.863

16002 Daisy / Dodson 48.54 NQ0 0012.843

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20003 Alvi / Knock 59.27 NQ3 0112.328



JWW Results
7/11/2021

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8020 Chase / Kesselring -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12046 Tuffy / McKee 41.47 1951 0003.569

12030 Sasha / Fajardo -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20058 Angus / Bulter 20.42 NQ6 0117.297

20069 Wyeth / Richardson 61.41 NQ3 0232.426



JWW Results
7/11/2021

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 166 yds 59 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

4002 Hattie / Shaw 38.38 11000 0004.325 20

4001 Belle / McDonough -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:3 6

yps Pts

8010 Murphy / Mackert 36.73 11000 0004.519 19

8017 Choo-Choo / McLean 43.37 21000 0003.828 12

8019 Gibbs / Golden 48.86 31000 0003.397 7

8003 Bond, James Bond / 39.08 NQ1 0104.248

8008 Rocky / Matheson 49.38 NQ1 0003.362

8011 Vinny / Appleby 57.60 NQ1 0002.882

8023 Punky / Cox 38.34 NQ1 0014.330

8026 Aria / Gooden 39.76 NQ1 0014.175

8029 DJ / Decker 33.63 NQ0 0104.936

8007 Kenzie / Nelson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:6 0

yps Pts

12042 Pixel / Mathews-Brad 26.65 11000 0006.304 26

12006 Chatter / Baer 32.22 21000 0005.214 20

12029 Atticus / Vance 35.22 31000 0004.770 17

12018 Quinn / Longhofer 44.65 41000 0003.763 8

12034 Rosie / Osmansky 45.82 1000 0003.667 7



JWW Results
7/11/2021

Master - Preferred

12012 Herbie / Klepp 47.59 1000 0003.530 5

12008 Gryphon / Leeper -- ABS-- -- ------

12025 Duke / Vance -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

16010 Conner / Ballou 29.95 11000 0005.676 20

16044 Devine / McNeal 30.72 21000 0005.534 19

16001 Jet / Defilippi 35.00 31000 0004.857 15

16013 Wind / Mason 39.51 41000 0004.303 10

16027 Elvis / Horn -- NQ0 101

16038 Raptor / Defilippi 37.49 NQ1 0124.535

16039 Magic / Dodson 44.64 NQ1 0113.808

16024 Alex / Nelson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

20043 Lizzie / Smith 44.23 11000 0003.844 8

20016 Desi / Culhane -- ABS-- -- ------

20028 Toby / Maher -- ABS-- -- ------

20032 Peri / Miller -- ABS-- -- ------

20070 Harvey / Knock -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
7/11/2021

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points PlaceCourse Faults
W EF

8 inches 29.31 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

8016 Gambit / Murphy 29.31 1100 00

8027 Java / Pickerill 39.48 60 00

8006 Desi / Nicholson 43.98 50 00

8028 Jacks / Whitfield 49.63 30 00

8009 Wonder / Grimm 59.57 NQ2 02

Time Points
1029.31Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

252.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points PlaceCourse Faults
W EF

12 inches 29.06 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

12001 Prix / Mathews-Brads 29.06 1100 00

12020 BB / Visco 41.36 50 00

12007 Chili / Shaw -- NQ0 10

12016 Hasten / Whitfield 51.62 NQ0 01

12019 Meg / Light -- NQ0 10

12044 Jazz Z / Dzenkowski -- NQ0 10

12022 Levi / Kesselring -- ABS-- -- ------

12028 Jo Z / Dzenkowski -- ABS-- -- ------

12032 Libby / Nicholson -- ABS-- -- ------

12035 Spy / Kronstadt -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
7/11/2021

Regular

Time Points
1029.06Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

252.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points PlaceCourse Faults
W EF

16 inches 27.62 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:4 0

16042 Sparkle / Moss 27.62 1100 00

16029 Wabi Sabi / Stolba 32.55 80 00

16009 Bo D / Dzenkowski 42.25 40 00

16005 Lola / Moss 50.79 10 00

16003 Russell / Bissell -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points
1027.62Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
7/11/2021

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points PlaceCourse Faults
W EF

20 inches 27.89 secSCT Qs: NQs 58%Q:11 8

20049 Peebles / Gilchrist 27.89 1100 00

20038 Fahren / Black 28.32 90 00

20067 Rainy / Leary 28.53 90 00

20011 Jake / Ballou 30.40 90 00

20047 Hemi / Runion 31.05 80 00

20001 Lina / Trusner 31.14 80 00

20037 Kir / Drazek 31.71 80 00

20008 Cammy / Rich 32.56 80 00

20056 Sadie / Joyce 36.52 70 00

20009 Chase / Runion 39.38 60 00

20059 Boh / Stolba 44.32 40 00

20006 Dazzle / Moss 27.95 NQ0 01

20021 Hobbes / Joyce 46.60 NQ0 02

20033 Zinnia / Shaw 52.62 NQ0 00

20040 Edge / Dunseith -- NQ0 10

20041 Frankie / Wooldridge 50.00 NQ1 00

20055 Rebel / Pendleton -- NQ0 10

20073 Cherry / Moss 33.88 NQ0 01

20077 Bowie / Horn 43.42 NQ1 00

20026 Chase / Steele -- ABS-- -- ------

20031 Tip / Higgins -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
7/11/2021

Regular

Time Points
1027.89Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points PlaceCourse Faults
W EF

24 inches 34.9 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

24009 Cabbie / Buttion 34.90 1100 00

24002 Benny / Joyce 41.18 80 00

24006 Finn / Nansel 48.56 NQ0 02

24010 Aero / Laskey 35.10 NQ1 00

24013 Caliente / Silver -- NQ0 10

24003 Ghillie / Maher -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points
1034.90Truncated time  =

938.00Truncated time <=

841.00Truncated time <=

745.00Truncated time <=

648.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
7/11/2021

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points PlaceCourse Faults
W EF

8 inches 36.42 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

8026 Aria / Gooden 36.42 1100 00

8008 Rocky / Matheson 42.69 80 00

8003 Bond, James Bond / 54.44 NQ1 01

8010 Murphy / Mackert 37.53 NQ0 01

8011 Vinny / Appleby -- NQ0 10

8020 Chase / Kesselring -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points
1036.42Truncated time  =

940.00Truncated time <=

843.00Truncated time <=

747.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time <=

554.00Truncated time <=

458.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points PlaceCourse Faults
W EF

12 inches 28.73 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:5 0

12042 Pixel / Mathews-Brad 28.73 1100 00

12008 Gryphon / Leeper 32.76 80 00

12036 Vixen / Pendleton 46.90 30 00

12037 Hammie / Swift 49.20 20 00

12012 Herbie / Klepp 52.14 10 00



Time 2 Beat Results
7/11/2021

Preferred

Time Points
1028.73Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points PlaceCourse Faults
W EF

16 inches 36 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

16012 Tibbie / Gilchrist 36.00 1100 00

16013 Wind / Mason 40.09 80 00

16010 Conner / Ballou 37.93 NQ2 01

16026 Cyclone / Wieland -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points
1036.00Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

843.00Truncated time <=

746.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time <=

554.00Truncated time <=

455.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points PlaceCourse Faults
W EF

20 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

20028 Toby / Maher -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
7/11/2021

Preferred

Time Points


